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
additional revenue, if so desired. This is a great holding property in a rapidly developing area.
on the neighbourhood east boundary, lies an adjacent 36 acre, 136 residential lot subdivision
application. Additionally there is considerable existing border brokerage and commercial
development situated between this property and nearby Hwy 15 (176 St) which leads to a
very major US Border truck & tourism crossing. The Seller has completed both Stage 1 &
Stage 2 Environmental Studies. There are septic systems and a drilled well on site also. A BC
Hydro Right of Way crossed diagonally over the centre portion of the site.

P.I.D.: 011-578-670

Property Type: Land Commercial
Zoning/Land Use: Al

Land Sz SF/Acres: 2,418,886 / 55.53
Brochure:

Prop. Tax/Year: $1,289.97 / 2017
Width / Depth: /
Transaction Type: For Sale

Sale Type: Asset

Property Details
Interest In Land: Freehold

Occupancy:
Seller's Rights Reserved: No
Amenities:

Restrictions:

Environmental Assessment Phase: Phase/Stage 2

Site Services: Electricity, Natural Gas at Lot Line, Telephone, Septic
System, City Water, Well

General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:

Complex Name:

# of Buildings:

# of Loading Doors:
Parking Spaces:

Roof:

HVAC:

Building Type:

# of Storeys:
# of Grade Doors:
# of Elevators:

Construction Type:

Permitted Land Use: Agricultural
Water Supply: Drilled Well
Sewer Septic: Septic Tank & Field

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:

Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:
Additional Rent/SF:

Lease Term (Months):

Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm: NAI Commercial (Langley) Ltd.
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ACTIVE 1756 BOOTH AVENUE $2,200,000 (LP)
€8015548 Coquitlam (SP)
Board: V Maillardville

Land Commercial V3K 1C1 (LR sq. ft. p/a) (1)

LAND ASSEMBLY- Developers alert. This neighbourhood is zoned for medium density- RM2 or
RM3 in excellent location. Maillardville - South Slope of City of Coquitlam. See also listing
R2218596 can be sold separately or in conjunction with. Centrally located close to schools,
transit, shopping, recreation, and golf course. Large spacious 4,300 square foot home on 66
x 122 lot with 4 bedrooms, plus 2 bedroom legal suite and 2 bedroom nanny suite. Very well
= maintained by original owners including some upgrades and renovations. South facing
backyard and lane access also a bonus in this private setting. However, value mainly in lot.
**DOUBLE EXPOSURE-ALSO LISTED IN R2218962**

LAND ASSEMBLY

MEDIUM DENSITY - OPTIONS FOR RMZ OR RM3 ZONING

Prop. Tax/Year: $5,199.94 / 2017
Width / Depth: 66.00 / 122.00
Transaction Type: For Sale

Sale Type: Asset

P.I.D.: 001-818-970

Property Type: Land Commercial
Zoning/Land Use: SFD
Land Sz SF/Acres: 8,052
Brochure:

/ 0.18
Virtual Tour:

Property Details General Building Details

Subj. Space SqFt: 8,052
Year Built: 2006
Complex Name:

# of Buildings:

# of Loading Doors:
Parking Spaces: 8
Roof: Asphalt Shingles
HVAC: Forced Air
Building Type:

Interest In Land: Freehold
Environmental Assessment Phase: None
Occupancy: Owner

Seller's Rights Reserved: No
Amenities:

MAILLARDVILLE
# of Storeys:
# of Grade Doors:
# of Elevators:

Site Services: Electricity at Lot Line, Electricity, Natural Gas at Lot Line,
Garbage Collection, Lane Paved, Paved Streets, Septic
System, Sanitary sewer at LotLine, Storm Sewer at Lot
Line, City Water, City Water at Lot Line

None Known

Construction Type: Wood Frame

Restrictions:

Permitted Land Use: Multifamily (5+)
Water Supply: Municipal
Sewer Septic: Municipal/Community

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:
Additional Rent/SF:
Lease Term (Months):

Lease SubLease:
Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Lease Type: Lease Expiry Date:
Firm: RE/MAX Select Properties
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ACTIVE 1758 BOOTH AVENUE $1,999,900 (LP)

€8015549 Coquitlam (SP)
Board: V Maillardville ft
Land Commercial V3K 1C1 (LR sq. ft. p/a) (1)

LAND ASSEMBLY - Developers alert. This neighbourhood is zoned for medium density - RM2
LA N D Ass E M B LY or RM3 in excellent location. Maillardville - South Slope of City of Coquitlam. See also listing
R2218962 can be sold separately or in conjunction with. Centrally located close to schools,

MEDIUM DENSITY - OPTIONS FOR RMZ OR RM3 ZONING

transit, shopping, recreation , and golf course. Rancher with basement on large lot (10,770
square feet) with lane access. The home has been renovated with 2 bedrooms up, large

o deck, attached single car garage, detached 3 car garage with lane access, and 1 bedroom
down with separate entry. **DOUBLE EXPOSURE-ALSO LISTED IN R2218596**

P.I.D.: 009-339-230 Prop. Tax/Year: $3,833.41 / 2017
Property Type: Land Commercial Width / Depth: 66.00 / 129.88
Zoning/Land Use: SFD Transaction Type: For Sale
Land Sz SF/Acres: 10,770 /0.25 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: Brochure:
Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt: 10,770
Interest In Land: Freehold Year Built: 1955
Environmental Assessment Phase: None Complex Name: MAILLARDVILLE
Occupancy: Owner # of Buildings: # of Storeys:
Seller's Rights Reserved: No # of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:
Amenities: Parking Spaces: 11 # of Elevators:

Roof: Asphalt Shingles
HVAC: Forced Air
Site Services: Electricity at Lot Line, Electricity, Natural Gas at Lot Line, ~ Building Type:
garbage sCoIIec:tion, Lane Paved, Pa\S/ed Strgets, Septic
ystem, anitary sewer at LotLine, Storm Sewer at Lot Construction Type: Wood Frame
Line, City Water, City Water at Lot Line yp

Restrictions: None Known

Permitted Land Use: Multifamily (5+)
Water Supply: Municipal
Sewer Septic: Municipal/Community

Lease Details Lease Op Cost SqFt: Lease SubLease:
Leased Rate Sq. Foot: Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Leased Size Sq. Foot: Lease Term (Months): Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:
Lease Type: Lease Expiry Date:
Firm: RE/MAX Select Properties
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ACTIVE
C€8015520

Board: V
Land Commercial

5045 PAYNE STREET
Vancouver East
Collingwood VE

V5R 415

$3,980,000 (LP)
(SP)
(LR sq. ft. p/a) (1)

LAND

“ multi family. Most of the area is zoned townhouse but this little area is potentially zoned for 6
stories 70ft building. Great opportunity to buy now. Perfect for investors or developers.
Directly behind 5050 Joyce building. Call for more info

P.I.D.: 028-638-247 Prop. Tax/Year: $6,419.53 / 2017
Property Type: Land Commercial Width / Depth: 33.00 / 99.00

Station Precinct Plan

ASSEMBLY

Zoning/Land Use: MF-MID RISE TOWER Transaction Type: For Sale

Land Sz SF/Acres: 0 / 0.00 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: Brochure:
Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt:
Interest In Land: Freehold Year Built: 2011
Environmental Assessment Phase: None Complex Name:
Occupancy: Owner # of Buildings: # of Storeys:
Seller's Rights Reserved: No # of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:
Amenities: Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:
HVAC:
Site Services: Fully Serviced Building Type:
Construction Type:
Restrictions:
Permitted Land Use: Multifamily (5+)
Water Supply: Municipal
Sewer Septic: Municipal/Community
Lease Details Lease Op Cost SqFt: Lease SubLease:

Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:

Additional Rent/SF:
Lease Term (Months):

Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

11/17/2017 10:14 AM

Lease Type: Lease Expiry Date:
Firm: RE/MAX City Realty
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ACTIVE 37791 THIRD AVENUE $1,100,000 (LP)

€8015495 Squamish (SP)
Board: V Downtown SQ
Land Commercial V8B 0B4 (LR sq. ft. p/a) (1)

4 Close to the waterfront redevelopment in downtown Squamish sits this highly desirable
property. Currently being used as a live/work property, with a 29' x 28' fully equipped
detached work shop, it is zone I-1. It's open to a wide variety of uses including, business and
professional office, fitness centre, pet grooming, heavy equipment sales, industrial fuel
installation, light industrial, motor vehicle repair shops, nurseries and restaurant. Nearby is
the marina, estuary, shops, restaurants and stunning views of The Stawamus Chief.

§ P.I.D.: 009-453-032 Prop. Tax/Year: $2,412.04 / 2017
Property Type: Industrial, Land Commer... Width / Depth: /
Zoning/Land Use: I-1 Transaction Type: For Sale
Land Sz SF/Acres: 6,000 / 0.14 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: Brochure:
Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt:
Interest In Land: Freehold Year Built:
Environmental Assessment Phase: None Complex Name:
Occupancy: Seller # of Buildings: # of Storeys:
Seller's Rights Reserved: No # of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:
Amenities: Fenced Yard, Other Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof: Asphalt Shingles
HVAC:
Site Services: Cable, Electricity, Garbage Collection, Paved Streets, Building Type: Live/Work, See Realtor Remarks

Telephone, Sanitary Sewer, Sewer - Storm, City Water
Construction Type: Wood Frame

Restrictions:

Permitted Land Use: Industrial
Water Supply: Municipal
Sewer Septic: None

Lease Details Lease Op Cost SqFt: Lease SubLease:
Leased Rate Sq. Foot: Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Leased Size Sq. Foot: Lease Term (Months): Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:
Lease Type: Lease Expiry Date:

Firm: Macdonald Realty
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ACTIVE

5518 VEDDER & 43635 MARIE ROAD $2,395,000 (LP)
C8015497 Sardis (SP)
Board: H Vedder S Watson-Promontory
Land Commercial V2R 3M6 (LR sq. ft. p/a) (2}

Location, location, location. Great commercial property in the heart of Garrison Crossing.
Second property (Marie St) zoned R1A, 1450 sq ft house currently rented for $2000. Total
revenue can bring about $7,000/mo, giving a 3% cap rate. Super location.

P.I.D.: 010-345-035

Property Type: Land Commercial
Zoning/Land Use: CS1 & R1A
Land Sz SF/Acres: 18,462
Brochure:

Prop. Tax/Year: $10,734.12 / 2017
Width / Depth: 73.00 / 25.00
Transaction Type: For Sale

/0.42 Sale Type: Asset

Virtual Tour:

Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt: 4,000
Year Built: 9999
Complex Name:
# of Buildings:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:
Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof: Asphalt Shingles, Tar & Gravel

HVAC: Central A/C, Rooftop

Building Type: Freestanding, Commercial Mix, Warehouse

Interest In Land: Freehold
Environmental Assessment Phase: None
Occupancy: Owner

Seller's Rights Reserved: No

KING III SALES
# of Storeys:

Amenities: Air Conditioning, Handicap Access/Facil, Lunchroom,
Storefront, Storage, Visitor Parking, Washrooms Female/Male

Site Services: Cable at Lot Line, Electricity, Natural Gas at Lot Line,

Garbage Collection, Sanitary sewer at LotLine, City Water

at Lot Line Construction Type: Concrete Block, Wood Frame, Quonset

Restrictions: None Known

Permitted Land Use: Mixed Use, Residential
Water Supply: Municipal
Sewer Septic:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:
Additional Rent/SF:
Lease Term (Months):

Lease SubLease:
Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Lease Type: Lease Expiry Date:
Firm: Homelife Glenayre Realty Chilliwack Ltd
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ACTIVE 43590 CHILLIWACK MOUNTAIN ROAD $2,990,000 (LP)
C8015468

Chilliwack (SP)
Board: H Chilliwack Mountain o
Land Commercial V2R 4A1 (LR sq. ft. p/a) (1)

g

7 Prime townhouse development property on Chilliwack mountain. 4 acres of land currently
| zoned RR but OCP says zoning could be CDA. All city services across the street. Please verify
w possible use with the City of Chilliwack. Call for your appointment today.

P.I.D.: 009-133-666 Prop. Tax/Year: $5,033.03 / 2017
Property Type: Land Commercial Width / Depth: /
Zoning/Land Use: RR Transaction Type: For Sale
Land Sz SF/Acres: 173,804 / 3.99 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: Brochure:
Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt:
Interest In Land: Freehold Year Built:
Environmental Assessment Phase: None Complex Name:
Occupancy: # of Buildings: # of Storeys:
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